Releases - January 04, 2018

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

287361
266930
293636
295983
291444
296127
225552
290291
012425
281699
285455
281080
176539
295243
196711
129811
293134

Stinnett
Perkins
Clark
Cosby
Compton
Alcius
Bussell
Slusher
Johnson
Hull
Lloyd
Owens
Poore
Eversole
Thomas
Ferguson
McBrayer

Landon
Kenny
Benjamin
Jeremy
Evan
Dannysia
Charles
Tracy
GinaLisa
Tobias
David
Austin
David
Christina
Allison
Lisa
Laura

Scott
w

Elizabeth

Michelle

James

R

Pond

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From
Wayne County Jail
Webster County Jail
Campbell County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr

Christian County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Bell County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr
Johnson County Jail
Todd County Jail
Marshall County Jail
Kenton County Det. Cntr
Montgomery County Jail
Leslie County Jail
Shelby County Jail
Shelby County Jail
Whitley County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



